
Classified

Years Level 1 Level 2 Level 3 Level 4 Level 5 Level 6 Level 7
1 $16.75 $17.09 $17.43 $17.78 $18.13 $18.49 $18.86
2 $17.09 $17.43 $17.78 $18.13 $18.49 $18.86 $19.24
3 $17.43 $17.78 $18.13 $18.49 $18.86 $19.24 $19.63
4 $17.78 $18.13 $18.49 $18.86 $19.24 $19.63 $20.02
5 $18.13 $18.49 $18.86 $19.24 $19.63 $20.02 $20.42
6 $18.49 $18.86 $19.24 $19.63 $20.02 $20.42 $20.83
7 $18.86 $19.24 $19.63 $20.02 $20.42 $20.83 $21.24
8 $19.24 $19.63 $20.02 $20.42 $20.83 $21.24 $21.67
9 $19.63 $20.02 $20.42 $20.83 $21.24 $21.67 $22.10

10 $20.02 $20.42 $20.83 $21.24 $21.67 $22.10 $22.54
11 $20.42 $20.83 $21.24 $21.67 $22.10 $22.54 $22.99
12 $20.83 $21.24 $21.67 $22.10 $22.54 $22.99 $23.45
13 $21.24 $21.67 $22.10 $22.54 $22.99 $23.45 $23.92
14 $21.67 $22.10 $22.54 $22.99 $23.45 $23.92 $24.40
15 $22.10 $22.54 $22.99 $23.45 $23.92 $24.40 $24.89
16 $22.54 $22.99 $23.45 $23.92 $24.40 $24.89 $25.39
17 $23.45 $23.92 $24.40 $24.89 $25.39 $25.90
18 $24.40 $24.89 $25.39 $25.90 $26.41
19 $25.39 $25.90 $26.41 $26.94
20 $26.41 $26.94 $27.48
21 $27.48 $28.03
22 $28.59
23
24

Max

Level I Level II
1 HS 1 ECT 
2 Associates or
3 Bachelors 1 Sub lic
4 Graduate 2 Montessori


